
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 
202 
929 
111 
214 
224 

2 
228 
555 
719 
598 
757 
578 
522 
117 
922 
516 
400 
16 
4 

44 
775 
584 
55 

100 
212 
410 
112 
66 
18 

683 
527 
404 
733 
158 
363 
514 
597 

Last Name 
Oppliger 
Ernecker 
Leok 
Diss-Fenard 
Jansen 
Nierychlo 
Maymann 
Vyleta 
Hahn 
Dale 
Dankerts 
Nindelt 
Heuver 
Schröter 
Kranhold 
Frank 
Jaspers 
Masarczyk 
Lorenz 
Lackner 
Raud 
Vos 
Winther 
Dür 
Käding 
Bouchee 
D’amico 
Jung 
Fauser 
Mooses 
Brant 
Ulrich 
Rolighed 
Ferrari 
Askbo 
de Jong 
Hellmuth 

First Name 
Ryan 
Moritz 
Lucas 
Leo 
Jarno 
Luca 
Storm 
Matyas 
Simon 
Harry 
Toms 
Neo 
Timo 
Tim 
John 
Luca 
Kenzo 
Szymon 
Hannes 
Manuel 
Marten 
Jannes 
Soren 
Davi 
Keanu 
Jeremy 
Tommaso 
Nikita-Aar
Nils 
Robin Rob
Hugo 
Bela 
Samuel 
Daniele 
Storm 
Nick 
Raphael 

FMN 
MS 
FMB 
EMF 
FFM 
MS 
DMSB 
DMU 
ACCR 
DMSB 
KNMV 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
PZM 
DMSB 
AMF 
EMF 
KNMV 
DMU 
AMF 
DMSB 
KNMV 
FMI 
DMSB 
DMSB 
EMF 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMU 
FMI 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat 
SUI 
AUT 
EST 
FRA 
SUI 
GER 
DNK 
CZE 
GER 
GBR 
LVA 
GER 
NLD 
GER 
GER 
GER 
NLD 
POL 
GER 
AUT 
EST 
NLD 
DNK 
AUT 
GER 
NLD 
ITA 
GER 
DEU 
EST 
CZE 
GER 
DNK 
ITA 
DNK 
GER 
GER 

Motorcycle 
KTM 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
KTM-RPM 
GasGas 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
KTM 
GasGas 
GasGas 
GasGas 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
GasGas 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
Gasgas 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 

Team  
Oppliger Racing Sàrl 
HSV Ried Racing Team 
Team no111 

Superior racing 
AK Bouw-Hutten Metaal Junior Team 
Maymann Motorsports 
KRTZ Motorsport s.r.o. 
KOSAK RACING TEAM / ADAC Pfalz 
KTM 
STURM STC Racing 
TYK - Team YAMAHA Knobloch sponsored b
JP Xtreme Xperience / Lukes Racing 
SevenSevenSix Mx-School 
SixtySeven Racing Husqvarna 
MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM / ADAC Hessen
AK Bouw-Hutten Metaal Junior-Team 
MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM 
BECKER racing by MEFO SPORT & MOTORO

MX-Handel Racing 
Vos Racing Team 
MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM 
Team Motorrad Waldmann 
HM Racing Honda Falkensee 
GripMesser RacingTeam 
MCV Motorsport 
Blackride SixtySix 
MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM 
Estonian Motosport Academy 
Cermen KTM Racing Team 
KTM GST Berlin Racing 
JJ Racing 

GripMesser RacingTeam 
Twenty Suspension by Dellen Motorsport 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Rookie Team / 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
8 

Total Tm 
24:26.294 
24:33.710 
24:35.913 
24:42.078 
25:15.890 
25:22.622 
25:42.712 
25:47.700 
25:48.156 
25:55.200 
25:58.441 
25:59.230 
26:03.204 
26:05.586 
26:08.518 
26:09.443 
26:10.239 
26:24.123 
26:25.520 
26:27.765 
26:28.020 
26:29.176 
26:39.650 
24:27.433 
24:30.799 
24:32.060 
24:34.769 
24:50.260 
24:53.564 
24:54.666 
25:04.386 
25:05.997 
25:11.351 
25:33.970 
25:53.424 
25:56.530 
19:50.714 

Diff 

7.416 
9.619 

15.784 
49.596 
56.328 

1:16.418 
1:21.406 
1:21.862 
1:28.906 
1:32.147 
1:32.936 
1:36.910 
1:39.292 
1:42.224 
1:43.149 
1:43.945 
1:57.829 
1:59.226 
2:01.471 
2:01.726 
2:02.882 
2:13.356 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 

Best Tm 
2:01.618 
2:02.310 
2:01.644 
2:02.514 
2:05.578 
2:06.252 
2:06.936 
2:07.252 
2:06.238 
2:06.430 
2:06.295 
2:06.880 
2:07.650 
2:09.195 
2:09.322 
2:08.792 
2:08.669 
2:09.941 
2:09.588 
2:09.555 
2:07.927 
2:09.177 
2:11.238 
2:10.285 
2:12.150 
2:11.073 
2:10.685 
2:12.002 
2:13.989 
2:11.073 
2:14.018 
2:14.503 
2:12.769 
2:15.962 
2:17.004 
2:15.340 
2:09.330 

In Lap 
6 
9 
3 
7 
5 
4 
3 
6 

11 
5 
8 
4 
6 
5 
3 
6 
4 
4 
9 
5 

11 
11 
8 
8 
8 
8 
4 
2 

10 
6 
6 
4 

10 
2 
3 
4 
2 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 19 degrees, dry track 
#929 holeshot 
Started: 37      Classified: 37       Not classified: 0 

Margin of Victory 
7.416 

Ø km/h 
44,561 

Best Lap Tm 
2:01.618 

km/h 
48,841 

Best Lap by 
202 - Ryan Oppliger 

Printed: 04.08.2024 11:27:05 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting posted time is equal to printed 

Int. 59. Gaildorfer ADAC Motocross 
ADAC MX  Junior Cup 85 

Race 2 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:00:01 

Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km 

04.08.2024 11:00 

Zeitnahme Steffen Kirchhof                           Clerk of the course Michael Windmüller       Reg.Nr.:  MX-14474/24
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer


